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Date/Time   Event 
Jan. 2, Tuesday, 1:30PM Regular Meeting, New Brick LL and also via zoom 

Feb. 5, Monday, 1:30PM Regular Meeting, New Brick LL and also via zoom 

Feb. 11, Sunday  Wear Red for Heart Health - pictures for WOCC Blog   

Feb, 21, Wed., 6:30PM Hosting Lenten Supper #1 by WOCC 

Feb. 24, Sat., 11:00AM Labyrinth Walks at St. John’s Episcopal Church & lunch 

Mar. 4, Monday, 1:30PM Regular Meeting, New Brick LL and also via zoom 

Mar. 23, Saturday, 10AM    Women’s History Month Event –London Town & Garden 

Apr.1, Monday, 6:30PM Evening meeting at Corner Stable  

Apr. 13, Saturday, Noon Robinson’s Nature Center lunch and walk 

May 6, Monday, 7:30PM Regular Meeting, New Brick LL and also via zoom 

May 18, Saturday, noon  The May Tea – Elkridge Furnace Inn 

May 12, Sunday   Hats On for Mother’s Day - pictures for WOCC Blog 

June 1, Saturday 3-5PM Card making with Emily Aubin, NBLL Great Hall 

June 2, Sunday  Survivor’s Sunday - Request Lumen Christi  

June 3, Monday, 7:30PM  Regular Meeting - Flea Market planning  

July 12, Fri. 5:30PM  Toby’s Dinner Theater – “Jersey Boys” 

July and August  No regular meetings 

Sep. 3, Tuesday, 7:30PM Regular Meeting, New Brick LL and also via zoom 

  

Sep. 14, Sat., 9AM-2:00PM Flea Market 

Sep. 21, Saturday  Flea Market rain date 

Sep. 27, Friday, 7:00PM “Cabrini” movie, Parish Hall LL 

Sep. 28, Sat., 9:00AM “Cabrini” movie, Parish Hall LL 

Oct. 7, Monday, 6:30PM Evening Meeting at Olive Garden 

Oct. 26, Saturday, Noon Lake Kittamaqundi Nature Walk - lunch and walk 

Nov. 4, Monday, 7:30PM Regular Meeting, New Brick LL and also via zoom 

Dec. 8, Sunday, 1:00PM WOCC Christmas Luncheon - King’s Contrivance 


